Network Improvements

ID Jurisdiction ProjectType
162 Merced Bike
96 Merced Bike
97 Merced Bike
114 Merced Bike
134 Merced Bike
113 Merced Bike
122 Merced Bike
133 Merced Bike
94 Merced Bike
111 Merced Bike
130 Merced Bike
132 Merced Bike
136 Merced Bike
137 Merced Bike
170 Merced Bike
95 Merced Bike
135 Merced Bike and Ped
109 Merced Bike
163 Merced Bike
85 Merced Bike and Ped
88 Merced Bike and Ped
171 Merced Bike
93 Merced Bike
117 Merced Bike
115 Merced Bike
118 Merced Bike and Ped
116 Merced Bike and Ped
121 Merced Bike
131 Merced Bike
86 Merced Bike and Ped
87 Merced Bike and Ped
91 Merced Bike and Ped
108 Merced Bike and Ped
100 Merced Bike
107 Merced Bike
112 Merced Bike
99 Merced Bike
173 Merced Bike
129 Merced Bike
84 Merced Bike
89 Merced Bike and Ped
106 Merced Bike
98 Merced Bike
120 Merced Bike
125 Merced Bike
119 Merced Bike
127 Merced Bike
110 Merced Bike
101 Merced Bike
123 Merced Bike
124 Merced Bike
104 Merced Bike
102 Merced Bike
90 Merced Bike and Ped
103 Merced Bike
128 Merced Bike
105 Merced Bike
164 Merced Bike and Ped
126 Merced Bike
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Location
E 21st St
West Ave
W Childs Ave
Glen Ave
W 18th St
26th St
W 21st St
W 13th St
G st
SR-59
E Childs Ave
R St
S Parsons Ave
M St
O st
E Main St
W Main St
W 11th St
W 16th St
Rascal Bike Path
Bear Creek Trail S
V st
W Yosemite Ave
W 8th St
Motel Dr
Bear Creek Trail N
Buena Vista Dr
N Parsons Ave
E 27th St
Fahrens Creek Path
Sullivan Bike Path
El Redondo Dr Path
Grogan Ave
E Yosemite Ave
San Jose Ave
V st
McKee Rd
Mission Ave
Mercy Ave
Bellevue Rd
Cottonwood Creek Trail
Cardella Rd
Mansionette Dr
Lehigh Dr
Joerg Ave
Barclay Way
San Augustine Ave
Dominican Dr
El Redondo Dr
Ahwahnee Dr
Cascade Creek Ave
Mandeville Ln
Pacific Dr
Orion Dr Path
Horizons Ave
Orion Dr
Bancroft Dr
Creekview Dr Path
Cassis Dr

From
Yosemite Pkwy
W Childs Ave
De Long St
Bear Creek Trail
G st
Glen Ave
Glen Ave
B St
Childs Ave
Campus Pkwy
Campus Pkwy
W Childs Ave
S Coffee St
Childs Ave
26th St
Glen Ave
G st
D st
G st
McKee Rd
McKee Rd
W Main St
G st
MLK Jr Way
Almond Ave
McKee Rd
M St
Yosemite Ave
McKee Rd
Cottonwood Creek Trail / Theresa Ct
Snelling Hwy
Santa Fe Park / Fahrens Creek Trail
West Ave
Campus Pkwy
Lehigh Dr
W 24th St
E 27th St
SR-59
Mansionette Dr
N Lake Rd
Penn Ct / Cottonwood Creek Trail
G st
Mercy Ave
M St
Ahwahnee Dr
Portico Dr
Cassis Dr
Cottonwood Creek Path
W Yosemite Ave
Cascade Creek Ave
Black Rascal Creek
Barclay Way
San Augustine Ave
RSt
Horizons Ave End
Orion Dr Path / Twilight Ave
Barclay Way
N Lake Rd
El Redondo Dr

To
Glen Ave
W 11th St
N West Ave
E Main St
V st
O st
RSt
RSt
Bellevue Rd
RSt
Delong St
W Yosemite Ave
Yosemite Pkwy
Bellevue Rd
8th St
G st
O st
X St
V st
Snelling Hwy
W 25th St
SR-140
San Augustine Ave
West Ave
Glen Ave
RSt
RSt
E 27th St
Glen Ave
Black Rascal Creek Path
Devonwood Dr
W Yosemite Ave
MacReady Dr
G st
W Yosemite Ave
W Main St
E Yosemite Ave
S Coffee St
G st
M St
G st
Freemark Ave
E Yosemite Ave
Cottonwood Creek Trail
E Yosemite Ave
M St
W Yosemite Ave
Mercy Ave
Avignon Dr
Joerg Ave
Ahwahnee Dr
M Cir
Horizons Ave
Twilight Ave
Pacific Dr
Horizons Ave
M Cir
Creekview Dr
San Augustine Ave

Length
0.25
0.36
0.81
0.35
0.53
0.50
0.61
0.56
1.99
1.73
0.93
1.24
0.75
2.03
0.53
0.22
0.28
0.70
0.52
1.61
1.14
0.13
0.64
0.46
0.16
0.97
0.18
0.74
0.34
0.75
0.27
0.36
0.17
0.94
0.21
0.20
0.79
1.15
0.10
0.94
0.45
0.29
0.17
0.15
0.06
0.25
0.23
0.07
0.25
0.07
0.14
0.06
0.26
0.07
0.16
0.04
0.06
0.47
0.09

Normalized
Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
95
95
93
92
90
90
90
89
86
86
83
81
81
76
74
74
66
66
63
59
58
57
56
50
45
45
45
43
38
36
32
30
30
27
27
25
25
23
18
18
18
18
16
14

Priority

High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
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Cost Ranges:

$: Less than $500,000
$$: $500,000-1,500,000

$$$:$1,500,000-3,000,000
$$$$: Greater than $3,000,000



